



GARAGE 13 PTE LTD
8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #02-54/55
PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT S415875
TEL: 9666 4445
EMAIL: Claims@garage13.com.sg

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO.: SMH161K
MODEL: AUDI R8
CHASSIS NO: WUAZZZ4288N006434

ACCIDENT DATE: 14 12 2022
OWNER: WONG YAO KEAT ALVIN
ESTIMATE DATE: 19 12 2022

B - Bunt

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
<u>LIST ITEMS</u>				
1	REAR WIND SCREEN	1	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1,270.00 Bunt ✓
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SIDE GRILLES	2	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00 B ✓
3	REAR FENDER	2	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 5,080.00 r
4	REAR LID	1	\$ 1,163.00	\$ 1,163.00 r
5	LOCK BAR	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00 ?
6	GAS FILLED STRUT	2	\$ 67.00	\$ 134.00 B ✓
7	LID LOCK	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00 r
8	SIDE PANEL	2	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2,880.00 b ✓
9	THROTTLE CONTROL ELEMENT (FOR ELECTRIC ACTUATION)	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00 ?
11	TAIL LIGHTS	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00 x
12	ADDITIONAL BRAKE LIGHT (TOP)	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00 B ✓
13	STOP BUFFER	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00 nec ✓
14	COVER FOR ENGINE COMPARTMENT	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00 B ✓
15	BASE ENGINE	1	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00 ?
16	OIL SUMP	1	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00 ?
17	SEALING FLANGE	1	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00 ?
18	CRANKCASE HOUSING	1	\$ 11,580.00	\$ 11,580.00 ?
19	OIL SUMP UPPER PART	1	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00 ?
20	OIL SUMP LOWER PART	1	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00 ?
21	CYLINDER HEAD	1	\$ 10,180.00	\$ 10,180.00 ?
22	VENT HOSE	1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00 ?
23	BREATHER LINE	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00 ?
24	PISTON	1	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00 ?
25	CAMSHAFT	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00 ?
26	CAM SHAFT TIMING CHAIN	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00 ?
27	CHAIN SPROCKET	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00 ?
28	OIL FILTER	1	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00 ?
29	HEAT SHIELD	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00 ?
30	DIP STICK	1	\$ 33.00	\$ 33.00 B ✓
31	OIL HOSE	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00 ?
32	COOLANT PUMP	1	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1,160.00 ?
33	VACCUM HOSE	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00 ?
34	CONNECTING HOSE	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00 ?
35	INTAKE HOSE	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00 ?
36	OIL PUMP	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00 ?
37	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1	\$ 15,033.00	\$ 15,033.00 ?
38	WIRING HARNESS FOR INJECTOR	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00 ?
39	HARNESS FOR ENGINE COMPARTMENT	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00 B ✓

40	ENGINE MOUNTING	1	\$	720.00	\$	720.00	?
41	ECU	1	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	?

TOTAL PARTS: \$ 117,230.00

ADD 15% \$ 17,584.50

LIST TOTAL: \$ 134,814.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1	ENGINE COVER RETAINER CLIPS (ENGINE APPEARANCE COVER)	SET	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	30
2	MOUNT BRACKET (ENGINE APPEARANCE COVER)	SET	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	?
3	MOUNT BRACKET BOLT (ENGINE APPEARANCE COVER)	SET	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	?
4	COOLANT	1	\$	53.50	\$	53.50	?
5	ENGINE OIL	1	\$	270.00	\$	270.00	?
6	ATF OIL	1	\$	134.29	\$	134.29	?
7	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00	80

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 787.79

LABOUR CHARGE

1	SPRAY PAINTING		\$	1,600.00	1000
2	REMOVE/INSTALL ENGINE		\$	5,000.00	?
3	REMOVE/REPLACE WINDSCREEN		\$	200.00	120
4	APPLY PUTT & ANTI-CORROSIN TO AFFECTED PARTS		\$	200.00	60
5	CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST FOR REAR PORTION ASSOCIATED REPAIR WORKS		\$	300.00	✓
6	WIRNG/BULB CHECKING		\$	200.00	✓
7	REMOVE/ REPLACE ECU		\$	250.00	?
8	REPROGAMMING ECU		\$	5,000.00	?
9	INSTALL WIRING HARNESS		\$	5,000.00	?

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGE \$ 17,750.00

TOTAL PARTS \$ 135,602.29

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) \$ 153,352.29